Menu

Gary's Blog (/our-strategy/blog/)



(/)

(/about- (/our- (/our- (/insights/) (/prospective- opportunities/) (/current- investors/)	\ '		W	Insights (/insights/)		1031 Exchange (/1031-exchange- opportunities/)		Events (/events/)
---	-----	--	---	--------------------------	--	--	--	----------------------

Welcome to CWS Capital Partners

CWS

Enhancing Lives

<u>(/50th-anniversary-timeline/)</u>

Years



CWS can manage your 1031 exchange needs from beginning to end. When you're ready!

Founded in 1969, CWS Capital Partners is a fully integrated real estate investment management company specializing in the acquisition, development, repositioning, and management of luxury apartment communities in fast growing American cities.

CWS Capital Partners LLC

14 Corporate Plaza, Suite 210 Newport Beach, CA 92660

Contact Us (https://www.cwscapital.com/contact/)

P 800.466.0020 (tel:8004660020)

F 949.640.4931 (tel:9496404931)



E InvestorRelations@cwscapital.com (mailto:InvestorRelations@cwscapital.com)

Investment opportunities offered by CWS Capital Partners LLC are through an affiliated entity, CWS Investments. CWS Investments is a registered Broker Dealer, member FINRA (http://www.finra.org/), SIPC (http://www.sipc.org/).

Privacy Statement (/assets/1/6/2019-01-03_CWS_Privacy_Policy.pdf)

Check the background of this firm on FINRA's BrokerCheck (http://brokercheck.finra.org/firm/23551)